
棟 階 試験室 志願者数

1 1 1001 R ～ 1075 Z 75

1 2 1076 Y ～ 1150 M 75

1 3 1151 K ～ 1182 X 32

1 4 1183 U ～ 1257 R 75

2 1 1258 M ～ 1332 B 75

2 2 1333 A ～ 1407 Z 75

2 3 1408 Y ～ 1482 Z 75

2 8 1483 Y ～ 1557 X 75

3 1 1558 U ～ 1632 H 75

3 2 1633 C ～ 1707 B 75

3 3 1708 A ～ 1782 B 75

3 4 1783 A ～ 1857 Z 75

3 5 1858 Y ～ 1932 M 75

3 8 1933 K ～ 1974 R 42

4 1 1975 M ～ 2049 X 75

4 2 2050 K ～ 2124 H 75

4 3 2125 C ～ 2199 R 75

4 4 2200 X ～ 2209 Z 10

M-1 2210 R ～ 2256 H 47

M-2 2257 C ～ 2292 Z 36

M-4 2293 Y ～ 2330 Z 38

M-21 2331 Y ～ 2367 X 37

M-22 2368 U ～ 2427 C 60

M-23 2428 B ～ 2465 U 38

経済棟 ４階 経405 2466 R ～ 2466 R 1

Ｍ棟

１階

２階
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1001R～1257R：１階

現在地

令和７年度大学入学共通テスト 福島大学試験場案内（中央広場周辺）

試験場本部

仮受験票発行所

出入口


